SPARKLING

La Prova

The Lane

Veuve Clicquot
Hancock & Hancock

WHITES

Pikes
Fontavera
Nals Margreid
Squealing Pig
The Lane
Spider Bill
Marco Porello
Spring Seed
Bera

ROSATO

La Prova

MARTINI

—— on the parade

WINE LIST

Prosecco

Blanc de Blanc 'Lois'
Champagne
Sparkling Shiraz

Riesling

Pinot Grigio

Pinot Bianco 'Berg'
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Langhe Favorita
Moscato 'Sweet Pea
Moscato d'Asti

Aglianico Rosato

King Valley, Aus
Adelaide Hills, Aus
Champagne, France
Mclaren Vale

Clare Valley, Aus
Venezia, Italy

Alto Adige, Italy
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, Aus
Adelaide Hills, Aus
Piedmont, Italy
Barossa Valley, Aus
Piedmont, Italy

Adelaide Hills, Aus

Glass

13.00

11.00
11.00

11.00

11.00

13.00

Bottle

55.00
60.00
135.00
60.00

50.00
50.00
65.00
45.00
58.00
65.00
48.00
45.00
60.00

60.00



RED

Crittenden Estate
Hustle & Vine
Di'Visari

Bera

Manta D'Oro
Due Lune

Maretti

Marco Porello
Brunello

Maretti
Alessandro Rivetto
Tenute Salvaterra
Rymill

Cirillo Estate
Haselgrove
Hentley Farm
Mother's Milk
Mollydooker

Old Adam

MARTI

—— on the parade

Pinot Noir 'Geppetto'
Sangiovese

Chianti Riserva "Sangiovese"
Barbera d'Alba

Nero d'Avola

Nero d'Avola

Langhe Rosso

Langhe Nebbiolo

di Montalcino

Barolo

Barolo

Valpolicella

Merlot/Cab Franc 'MC2'
Grenache

Cabernet Sauvignon 'Protector

Villain & Vixen Shiraz
Shiraz

The Boxer Shiraz
Shiraz

NI

Mornington, Aus
McLaren Vale, Aus
Tuscany, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Sicily, Italy

Sicily, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Coonawarra, Aus
Barossa Valley, Aus
McLaren Vale, Aus
Barossa Valley, Aus
Barossa Valley, Aus
McLaren Vale, Aus

Langhorne Creek, Aus

12.00  55.00
48.00

14.00 65.00
13.00 60.00
55.00

90.00

49.00

60.00

130.00

115.00

130.00

90.00

10.00  45.00
12.00 55.00
75.00

13.00 58.00
48.00

60.00

120.00



MARTINI

———— on the parade

BEERS, SPIRITS & COCKTAILS

BEERS

Menabrea

Birra Moretti

Birra Messina

Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Peroni Red

Peroni 0.0

Corona

Heineken

Cascade Light

Hills Apple Cider

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

Negroni

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Old Fashioned
Whisky, Bitters, Sugar

Martini - Dry or Dirty
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olives

Espresso Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, Sugar

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Lime, Prosecco

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

18

20

22

22

20

20

SPIRITS

Bacardi White Rum
Bundaberg Rum
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Gordons Gin
Larios Gin
Portofino Gin
Hendricks Gin

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila
1800 Anejo Tequila

Suntory Toki Japanese Whisky
Canadian Club Whisky

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey
Jim Beam Bourbon Whiskey

Johnny Walker Red Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Green Label
Johnny Walker Gold Label
Chivas Regal 12YO
Glenfiddich 12YO
Glenfiddich 'Fire & Cane'
Glenmorangie 10YO
Glenmorangie 12YO Sherry Cask
Laphroaig 10YO

Ardbeg An Oa

Aberlour 12YO Double Cask

Absolut Vanilla Vodka

10
12

11
11

13
11
11
10
10

10
12
15
16
10
12
14
12
15
13
18
13

15



